March 14-16, 2014

Red Pool
Hoop Dreams (Boise)
Connell
HD Push (Yakima)
*Pasco Hawks

Fri. 3/14 Time
8:30
Sat. 3/15
10:00
10:00
12:30
12:30
1:45
3:00
4:15
4:15
Game #1 6:45
Sun. 3/16
Game #2 10:15
semis
Game #3 10:15
semis
Game #4 11:30
Game #5 12:45
Winner 3rd
Game #6 12:45

1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
7th Grade Boys
Wins  Losses Blue Pool Wins Losses
Tri Cities Sonics (Pasco)
Clearwater Rage (Lewiston)
Ki-Be Bears (Benton City)
Gym
MS  Pasco Hawks Connell
HS  Ki-Be Bears Tri Cities Sonics
MS  Hoop Dreams HD Push
HS  Pasco Hawks HD Push
MS  Clearwater Rage Ki-Be Bears
MS  Connell Hoop Dreams
MS  Clearwater Rage Tri Cities Sonics
HS  HD Push Connell
MS  Hoop Dreams Pasco Hawks
MS Pasco Hawks
Blue #3
HS
Red #1 Blue #2
MS
Blue #1 Red #2
MS
Blue #3 Red #3
MS
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
HS

Winner Game #2

Winner Game #3

* The Pasco Hawks will not be considered among the top 3 teams in the Red Pool for seeding
purposes. Their games played against opponents will count in pool play standings.



