Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 7th Grade Boys

Red Pool Hoop Dreams (Boise)		Wins	Losses Blue Pool Tri Cities Sonics (Pasco) Clearwater Rage (Lewiston)		Wins	Losses
Connell					n)	
HD Push (Yakima)			Ki-Be Bears (Benton City)			
*Pasco Hawks						
<u>Fri. 3/14</u>	<u>Time</u> 8:30	<u>Gym</u> MS	Pasco Hawks	Conne	ell	
Sat. 3/15						
Sat. 3/13	10:00 10:00 12:30 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:15 4:15	HS MS HS MS MS HS MS	Ki-Be Bears Hoop Dreams Pasco Hawks Clearwater Rage Connell Clearwater Rage HD Push Hoop Dreams	HD Pu HD Pu Ki-Be Hoop Tri Cit Conne	ush Bears Dreams ies Sonics	
Sun. 3/16			Diue #3			
Game #2	10:15	HS				
	semis		Red # 1	Blue	#2	
Game #3	10:15 semis	MS	Blue #1	Red #	#2	
Game #4	11:30	MS	Blue #3	Red #	*************************************	
Game #5	12:45 Winner 3rd	MS	Loser Game #2	Loser	Game #3	
Game #6	12:45 1st/2nd game	HS	Winner Game #2	Winn	er Game #3	

^{*} The Pasco Hawks will not be considered among the top 3 teams in the Red Pool for seeding purposes. Their games played against opponents will count in pool play standings.